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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
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26.
27.
28.

Frida Edeltoft Gammelgaard
Annette Klint Kofod
Tina Allerelli

Amanda Ziegler Dybbroe
Katja Beck

Marcus Rafael Gehrcke
Paul Bgrling

Alan Stride

Naja Mcnair

Katja Engel Zepernick
Morten Zimmermann
Ole Stensbjerg

Peter Grooss

Hans Erik Svarre

Niels Edeltoft
Benjamin Max Funk
Rdsa B. Winther

Chris Arendrup

Micka Steinrud
Henning Backe
Isabella Kleivan

Lill Bjerregaard

Nils Hein

Sgren Faartoft

Niels Flach-Jensen
Elsie Sandbeck

Mette Jepsen

Kristin Seybold

Oplaegsholdere:
DSB Ejendomsudvikling
Freja Ejendomme

BYENS

NETVERK

BARK Radgivning

Bolig- og Planstyrelsen

By & Havn

By & Havn

Byens Netvaerk

Byens Netvaerk

Bgrling radgivning og formidling ApS
Christensen & Co

DTU

DTU

EKJ

FM Bygningsdrift
Groossartig

Hans Erik Svarre

Henning Larsen Architects
Jeudan Projekt & Service
Jeudan Projekt & Service
Juul & Nielsen

Keim Scandinavia A/S
Kuben Management
Kgbenhavns Kommune, TMF
MOE

Nils Hein

PAF

Per Aarsleff A/S
Sandbeck A/S

SKALA Arkitekter

Slots- og Kulturstyrelsen



